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PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

TIME:
PAGE:

Program Year Between 03-01-2019 and 02-29-2020

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Senior Services

Youth Services

Substance Abuse Services

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Parks, Recreational Facilities

Sidewalks

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

01-21-21
10:34
1

Number of Households Assisted

Total Number of Households Assisted:

3
3

Number of Persons Benefitting

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

49
314
78
649
27
1,117

Number of Persons Benefitting

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

1,320
1,290
3,684
6,294
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